MY12 GLK-Class Dealer Ordering Guide
Product Management
Release Date: July 29, 2011
Note: Some ordering details are subject to change
Slide 2MY12 GLK-Class Dealer Ordering GuideRelease Date: July 29, 2011
MY12 GLK-Class Primary Ordering Information
Slide Contents
3 - MY12 Equipment Highlights
4 – Models
5 – Paint
6 – Upholstery
7 – Trim
8-9 – Packages
10 – Stand-Alone Options
11 – Wheels
12 – VPC Installed Accessories
13 – SPC Options
Slide 3MY12 GLK-Class Dealer Ordering GuideRelease Date: July 29, 2011
MODEL YEAR 12 HIGHLIGHTS
STANDARD HIGHLIGHTS
•Carryover model year, no changes to standard equipment
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT HIGHLIGHTS
•Media interface port moves to center console from glovebox
•New 20” wheel design in Appearance Package (322 pkg.)
•Lunar Blue (890) replaces Capri Blue
•Sapphire Grey (779) replaces Jade Green
•Diamond White Metallic (799) replaces Barolo Red
•Move Cuprite Brown (497) to regular option from SPC option
•KEYLESS-GO is now $650!
Slide 4MY12 GLK-Class Dealer Ordering GuideRelease Date: July 29, 2011
GLK-Class
GLK350
2WD
GLK350
4MATIC
MY12 GLK-Class Portfolio
Slide 5MY12 GLK-Class Dealer Ordering GuideRelease Date: July 29, 2011
MY12 GLK-Class Paint
• 040 - Black
• 197* – Obsidian Black Metallic
• 497* – Cuprite Brown Metallic
• 590 – Mars Red
• 650 – Arctic White
• 755* – Steel Grey Metallic***
•775* - Iridium Silver Metallic
•779* - Sapphire Grey Metallic
•792* - Palladium Silver Metallic
•794* – Pearl Beige Metallic
• 799** – Diamond White Metallic***
• 890* – Lunar Blue Metallic
*Metallic Paint additional charge of $720
** Diamond White Metallic additional charge of $795 plus metallic paint
charge
***Available with 1st decade of August production.
Slide 6MY12 GLK-Class Dealer Ordering GuideRelease Date: July 29, 2011
MY12 GLK-Class Upholstery
• 101 – Black MB-Tex
• 201 – Black Leather*
• 104 – Almond/Black MB-Tex
• 204 – Almond/Black Leather*
• 208 – Grey/Black Leather*
• 205 – Sahara Beige Leather**
*Leather has an additional charge of $1,780;
**Sahara Beige Leather is an SPC Option with an additional $250 charge; includes black piping and black headliner
Slide 7MY12 GLK-Class Dealer Ordering GuideRelease Date: July 29, 2011
MY12 GLK-Class Trim
• 731 – Burl Walnut Wood Trim
• 736 – Black Ash Wood Trim
• 739 – Aluminum Trim**
Standard wood trim
SPC option*
*SPC options carry a $250 charge
**Only available with Black MB-Tex upholstery
$320
Slide 8MY12 GLK-Class Dealer Ordering GuideRelease Date: July 29, 2011
MY12 GLK-Class Optional Packages (1 of 2)